Scorecard
	Type of Match: 2nd Final 
	Name of Team: EEMZ Brothers
	Result: Won

	Date: 31st August, 04, Tuesday
	Total: 239
	Match #: 02


	Batting Line-Up

	1. Naeem
	6+1+1+1+1+1+1+1+4+1+6+2+1+6 = 33 ( Bowled by Mudassir

	 

	2. Kaleem
	1+1+6+2+1+1+1+1+1+4+2+1+4+2+6+1+6+6+6 = 53 ( Caught by Ali and Bowled by Mudassir

	 

	3. Faheem
	1+6+1+2+2+6+2+6+4+6+6+2+1+6+6+1+4+2+4+4+4 = 76 ( Bowled by Sameer

	 

	4. Asad
	1+1 = 2 ( Caught by Zebi and Bowled by Mudassir

	 

	5. Naseem
	1+2+1+6+1+4+4+2+6+1+2+2+4+4+6+1+1 = 48 ( Caught by Taiyab and Bowled by Wahaj

	 

	6. Hasan
	1 = 1 ( Caught by Sufian and Bowled by Wahaj

	 

	7. Ibrahim
	6 = 6 ( Not out

	 

	8. Yasir
	0 = 0 ( Not out

	 

	9. 
	 

	 

	10. 
	 

	 

	11. 
	 

	 


	SCORE

	1,00 000 000,10, 000 000 000,20, 000 000 000,30, 000 000 000,40, 000 000 000,50, 000 000 000,60, 000 000 000,70, 000 000 000,80, 000 000 000,90, 000 000 000,100, 000 000 000,110, 000 000 000,120, 000 000 000,130, 000 000 000,140, 000 000 000,150, 000 000 000,160, 000 000 000,170, 000 000 000,180, 000 000 000,190, 000 000 000,200, 000 000 000,210, 000 000 000,220, 000 000 000,230, 000 000 00, 239


	EXTRAS

	Wide- 18

	Nb- 2            


	OVERS

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Wahaj 
	Sufian
	Wahaj
	Sufian
	Umair
	Zohaib
	Umair
	Mudassir
	Anees
	Mudassir
	Anees
	Mudassir
	Anees
	Mudassir
	Sameer
	Sufian
	Sameer
	Sufian
	Wahaj
	Sameer

	10
	22
	28
	38
	45
	62
	76
	95
	97
	104
	121
	126
	143
	158
	180
	197
	210
	223
	230
	239


	Bowlers:

	Name
	1st
	WK
	Score
	2nd
	WK
	Score
	3rd 
	WK
	Score
	4th 
	WK
	Score
	5th 
	WK
	Score

	1.Wahaj
	IIIIII
	0
	10
	IIIIII
	0
	6
	IIIIII
	0
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.Sufian
	IIIIII
	0
	12
	  IIIIII
	0
	10
	IIIIII
	0
	17
	IIIIII
	0
	13
	
	
	

	3.Umair
	IIIIII
	0
	7
	IIIIII
	0
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.Zohaib
	IIIIII
	0
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.Mudassir
	IIIIII
	2
	19
	IIIIII
	0
	7
	IIIIII
	0
	5
	IIIIII
	1
	15
	
	
	

	6.Anees
	IIIIII
	0
	2
	IIIIII
	0
	17
	IIIIII
	0
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.Sameer
	IIIIII
	0
	22
	IIIIII
	1
	13
	IIIIII
	1
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	


Scorecard
	Type of Match: 2nd Final 
	Name of Team: T-Park
	Result: Lost

	Date: 31st August, 04, Tuesday
	Target: 240
	Match #: 02


	Batting Line-Up

	1. Zebi
	1+1+1+1+6 = 10 ( Bowled by Naseem

	 

	2. Ali
	1+1+6+6+1 = 15 ( Run out (Ibrahim/Faheem)

	 

	3. Taiyab
	1+1 = 2 ( Caught by Naseem and Bowled by Hasan

	 

	4. Mudassir
	2+1 = 3 ( Bowled by Hasan

	 

	5. Umair (Haji)
	3+1+1 = 5 ( Caught by Ibrahim and Bowled by Naeem

	 

	6. Sufian
	1+4+4 = 9 ( Caught by Kaleem and Bowled by Naseem

	 

	7. Zohaib
	2 = 2 ( Caught by Asad and Bowled by Hasan

	 

	8. Wahaj
	1 = 1 ( Caught by Naeem and Bowled by Kaleem

	 

	9. Uneeb
	0 = 0 ( Caught and Bowled by Naeem

	 

	10. Anees
	1+1 = 2 ( Not out

	 

	11. Sameer
	6+1 = 7 ( Caught by Faheem and Bowled by Asad 

	 


	SCORE

	1,00 000 000,10, 000 000 000,20, 000 000 000,30, 000 000 000,40, 000 000 000,50, 000 000 000,60, 000 000 000,70, 000 000 0, 78


	EXTRAS

	Wide- 21

	Nb- 1            


	OVERS

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	12.3

	Naseem
	Hasan
	Naseem
	Hasan
	Naseem
	Hasan
	Naseem
	Hasan
	Kaleem
	Naeem
	Kaleem
	Ibrahim
	Asad

	 3
	8
	28
	32
	36
	38
	48
	53
	61
	61
	62
	76
	78


	Bowlers:

	Name
	1st
	WK
	Score
	2nd
	WK
	Score
	3rd 
	WK
	Score
	4th 
	WK
	Score
	5th 
	WK
	Score

	1.Naseem
	IIIIII
	0
	3
	IIIIII
	1
	20
	IIIIII
	0
	4
	IIIIII
	1
	8
	
	
	

	2.Hasan
	IIIIII
	0
	5
	  IIIIII
	1
	4
	IIIIII
	1
	2
	IIIIII
	1
	5
	
	
	

	3.Kaleem
	IIIIII
	0
	8
	IIIIII
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.Naeem
	IIIIII
	2
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.Ibrahim
	IIIIII
	0
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.Asad
	III
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


